BSX7-IOV1HA
Datasheet WI-D06F06-H-0082 Rev.A/0 Page 1 of 14
Description
For the electronic measurement of currents: DC, AC, pulsed…, with a galvanic
isolation between the primary circuit and the secondary circuit.
Features
 Open loop multi-range current transducer
 Low power consumption

 Industrial
Advantages
 High accuracy
 Excellent linearity
 Low temperature drift
 Wide frequency bandwith
 Very fast response time
 Over-drivable Vref
BSX7-IOV1HA
Datasheet WI-D06F06-H-0082 Rev. A/0 Page 2 of 14
TYPES OF PRODUCTS
Type Primary nominal current
IPN (A)
Primary current measuring
range IPM (A)
BSX7-10IOV1HA ±10 ±25
BSX7-16IOV1HA ±16 ±40
BSX7-20IOV1HA ±20 ±50
BSX7-32IOV1HA ±32 ±80
BSX7-40IOV1HA ±40 ±100
BSX7-50IOV1HA ±50 ±125
BSX7-80IOV1HA ±80 ±200
BSX7-100IOV1HA ±100 ±250
BSX7-120IOV1HA ±120 ±300
Absolute maximum ratings
Parameter Symbol Unit Value
Maximum supply voltage Vc V 8
Maximum primary conductor temperature T ℃ 110